  Аналіз руху  здобувачів освіти   у Поздимирському НВК 
                                        2022-2024 н.р.


	Дата
	Кількість 
учнів
	Кількість
 вихованців
	Вибуло/прибуло
учні
	Вибуло/прибуло
вихованці

	01.09.2022
	     82
	      14
	
	

	05.09.2022
	     83
	      15
	0/1
	0/1

	13.09.2022
	     83
	      14
	0/0
	1/0

	20.09.2022
	    84
	      14
	0/1
	0/0

	25.10.2022
	    83
	      14
	1/0
	0/0

	09.11.2022
	    83
	      15
	0/0
	0/1

	25.11.2022
	    81
	     14
	2/0
	1/0

	18.01.2023
	   80
	     14
	1/0
	0/0

	27.02.2023
	   82
	     15
	0/2
	0/1

	05.04.2023
	   82
	      16
	0/0
	0/1

	01.05.2023
	    82
	      18
	0/0
	0/2

	31.05.2023
	    91
	       18
	0/9
	0/0

	31.05.2023
	    81
	       18
	9/9
	0/0

	14.06.2023
	   79
	       18
	2/0
	0/0

	21.08.2023
	   79
	       19
	0/0
	0/1

	22.08.2023
	   79
	      20
	0/0
	0/1

	24.08.2023
	   79
	       21
	0/0
	0/1

	01.09.2023
	    82
	       12
	0/3
	10/1

	
	
	
	
	





	Директор                             Любов ГОРБАЙ
